Data sheet/FDV

Product name Adapter plate for E-Foundation 750x750mm. Autel - DC Fast 240kW
Product code 0665581

GTIN 7332811388354

ETIM-Class EC003036

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

825 mm
6 mm
825 mm

150399

Technical Specifications - Pit-hole cover with frame

Material

Material quality
Coated

With cover
Material cover
Cover with hinge
Vented cover
With grid

Clear opening
Interlockable
Connection shape
Length

Width

Height

Cover weight

Load class according to EN 1433

wmX
< r
m

Other
Other
Yes

No
Other
No

No

No

750 mm
Yes
Square
825 mm
825 mm
6 mm
15,039 kg

A-15

Melbye Group | Fordonsvégen 17 | SE-553 02 J6nképing | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as
Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | TIf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no
Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com

MELUBYE




Data sheet/FDV

wmX
< r

Melbye Group | Fordonsvégen 17 | SE-553 02 J6nképing | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | TIf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com

MELUBYE



