

Product name	Adapter plate for E-Foundation 750×750mm. Autel - DC Fast 240kW
Product code	0665581
GTIN	7332811388354
ETIM-Class	EC003036

M E L  
B Y  
E

## Measurements

Length	825 mm
Height	6 mm
Width	825 mm
Weight	15 039 g

## Technical Specifications - Pit-hole cover with frame

Material	Other
Material quality	Other
Coated	Yes
With cover	No
Material cover	Other
Cover with hinge	No
Vented cover	No
With grid	No
Clear opening	750 mm
Interlockable	Yes
Connection shape	Square
Length	825 mm
Width	825 mm
Height	6 mm
Cover weight	15,039 kg
Load class according to EN 1433	A-15

